PHOTOSWITCH® Light Arrays
Detect or Measure Targets Anywhere in a
Two Dimensional Area – Even if the Parts Are
Irregularly Shaped, Sized, or Positioned
Overview
Traditional photoelectric transmitted
beam sensors detect in a single line from
the emitter to the receiver. Light array

Supersedes Publication 45MLA-PP001A-EN-P – March 2009
Allen-Bradley, MicroLogix and PHOTOSWITCH are trademarks of Rockwell Automation Inc.
General Ordering Information for Light Array Sensors
Note: Light Array Transmitted Beam Pair catalog numbers include both emitter and receiver arrays.
45MLA Measuring Light Array 45MLA Required Accessories
45PVA, 45DLA, and 45AST Accessories
Housing Height
mm (in)
Sensing Height
mm (in)
Beam Spacing
mm (in)
Number
of Beams
Catalog Number
322 (12.7) 300 (11.8) 25 (0.98) 12 45MLA-AT0300P25
622 (24.5) 600 (23.6) 25 (0.98) 24 45MLA-AT0600P25
922 (36.3) 900 (35.4) 25 (0.98) 36 45MLA-AT0900P25
1222 (48.1) 1200 (47.2) 25 (0.98) 48 45MLA-AT1200P25
322 (12.7) 300 (11.8) 10 (0.39) 30 45MLA-AT0300P10
622 (24.5) 600 (23.6) 10 (0.39) 60 45MLA-AT0600P10
922 (36.3) 900 (35.4) 10 (0.39) 90 45MLA-AT0900P10
1222 (48.1) 1200 (47.2) 10 (0.39) 120 45MLA-AT1200P10
Description Catalog Number
45MLA Controller – Analog 45MLA-CTRL-ALG
45MLA Controller – Basic 45MLA-CTRL-BSC
45MLA Controller – I/O 45MLA-CTRL
45MLA Controller – RS485 45MLA-CTRL-485
45MLA Controller – CAN 45MLA-CTRL-CAN
Controller to Array Cable – 3 m (9.8 ft) 445L-AC8RJ3
5 m (16.4 ft) 445L-AC8RJ5
8 m (26.2 ft) 445L-AC8RJ8
Description Catalog Number